MKP C4BSTBX3470ZAFJ 3P; CAPACITOR KIT
68258600
Product ID 68258600
ABB Type Designation MKP C4BSTBX3470ZAFJ 3P
Catalog Description MKP C4BSTBX3470ZAFJ 3P; CAPACITOR KIT
Long Description MKP C4BSTBX3470ZAFJ 3P
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
MKP C4BSTBX3470ZAFJ 3PABB Type Designation
85322900CN8
0.00Core Credit
ItalyCountry or Territory of
Origin
85322200Customs Tariff Number
Spare_PartsFrame Size
0.01 m³Gross Volume
0.315 kgGross Weight
853229 -- ELECTRICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTS
THEREOF; SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, TELEVISION IMAGE
HS Code
1/368258600
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/12/05
AND SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, AND PARTS AND
ACCESSORIES OF SUCH ARTICLES;Electrical capacitors, fixed, variable or
adjustable (pre-set);Other fixed capacitors;Other
CAPACITOR KITInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
0.11 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
0.315 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
0.11 mmPackage Level 1 Height
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
0.11 mmPackage Level 1 Width
NewPart Type
CAPACITOR KITProduct Name
0.11 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
0.11 mmProduct Net Height
0.3 kgProduct Net Weight
0.11 mmProduct Net Width
Spare_PartsProduct Type
NoQuote Only
68261732Replaced Product ID
(OLD)
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Finland
New Berlin,Wisconsin, United States
Beijing, China
Singapore, Singapore
Tokyo, Japan
Finland
Bangalore, India
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
0,47UF 1600V 10% Capacitors, not restricted in transportation chainTechnical Information
39120000UNSPSC
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Where Used (as part of "kit")
Identifier Description Type
3AXD50000119394 Kit
Categories
2/368258600
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/12/05
Drives  → Services  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts
3/368258600
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/12/05